ADVANCED HIGH CEILING
Specification
Dext 2.0 -
METEOR LIGHTING     P: 213.255.2060     F: 213.596.3704     www.meteor-lighting.com
*METEOR LIGHTING reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
2022  |  Page 1 of 4
Project
Type

*Tolerance±8%
How To Specify:
Ordering Example: DS2-170-508-UNV-STV-100-WHT-ST2
Model
DS2 UNV
DS2
Dext 2.0 Series
150
170*
200
220*
280
308
408
508
3000K / CRI 80
4000K / CRI 80
5000K / CRI 80
UNV 120-277V150W
170W
200W
220W
280W
Wattage CCT / CRI Voltage Dimming
STV
NOD
STV
Non-Dimming
Standard 0-10V dims to 10%
BLK
WHT
Black
White
50
100
50º
100º
ST2
ST4
AD10
BRK
Stem 2ft
Stem 4ft
Adjustable Cable 10ft
Bracket
SPD1
WG2
Surge Protector
Wire Guard
FinishBeam Angle Mounting Accessories
1 Surge protector for up to 10KV. Applicable for unstable mains
or facilities using high power machinery.
2 Please factor in change in lumen output of 14%.
DesignLights Consortium™ Qualified Luminaires:
DLC QPL Model Number : DS2-220-507, DS2-220-407
Not all product variations listed on this page are DLC qualified.
To ensure that a specific model is qualified, visit